502002192 07/25/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of assignee address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Omnitek Partners LLC	11/01/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Omnitek Partners LLC	
Street Address:	85 Air Park Drive	
Internal Address:	Unit 3	
City:	Ronkonkoma	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	11779	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11888813

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6317541027 **Phone**: 5162414697

Email: tspinell@optonline.net

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Thomas Spinelli Address Line 1: 14 Mystic Lane

Address Line 4: Northport, NEW YORK 11768

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 10053

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Thomas Spinelli

Total Attachments: 1

source=Omnitek-Change-Address#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 1

PATENT REEL: 028640 FRAME: 0456



November 1, 2011

Re: Omnitek Partners LLC, Address Change

Dear Sir,

As of the above date, Omnitek Partners LLC has changed the address of their principal place of business from:

Omnitek Partners LLC 111 West Main Street Bayshore, NY, 11706

to:

Omnitek Partners LLC 85 Air Park Drive, Unit 3 Ronkonkoma, NY 11779.

Sincerely,

Thomas Spinelli

Partner, Opinitek Partners LLC

85 Air Park Drive Unit 3

Ronkonkoma, NY 11779

Tel.: (631) 665-4008, Fax: (631) 647-4864

PATENT REEL: 028640 FRAME: 0457

RECORDED: 07/25/2012